Bretford offers two styles of Legacy Reading Tables, Traditional or Contemporary, in three shapes to
fit any existing decor or need.
• Legs and edge treatments are made of beautiful hardwood for years of use.
• Traditional style work surfaces are constructed of solid lumber core and are covered with a
durable, high-pressure laminate for easy cleaning.
• Contemporary style work surfaces are constructed of industrial grade particle board and are
covered with a durable, high-pressure laminate.
• Four standard heights are available to accommodate everyone, including ADA requirements.

SQUARE TABLES
ROUND TABLES
HOW TO ORDER READING TABLES:
Example: 42" Diameter Round Reading Table - Adult Height; Folkstone Grey Laminate; Medium Cherry Veneer
LT42DIA 8Q C7
VeneerLaminateModel Number
109
CONTEMPORARY READING TABLES
LTPT2436J-__ LTPT2436Y-__ LTPT2436A-__ LTPT2436W-__ 24"D x 36"W
LTPT3060J-__ LTPT3060Y-__ LTPT3060A-__ LTPT3060W-__ 30"D x 60"W
LTPT3072J-__ LTPT3072Y-__ LTPT3072A-__ LTPT3072W-__ 30"D x 72"W
LTPT3648J-__ LTPT3648Y-__ LTPT3648A-__ LTPT3648W-__ 36"D x 48"W
LTPT3660J-__ LTPT3660Y-__ LTPT3660A-__ LTPT3660W-__ 36"D x 60"W
LTPT3672J-__ LTPT3672Y-__ LTPT3672A-__ LTPT3672W-__ 36"D x 72"W
LTPT3690J-__ LTPT3690Y-__ LTPT3690A-__ LTPT3690W-__ 36"D x 90"W
LTPT4260J-__ LTPT4260Y-__ LTPT4260A-__ LTPT4260W-__ 42"D x 60"W
LTPT4272J-__ LTPT4272Y-__ LTPT4272A-__ LTPT4272W-__ 42"D x 72"W
LTPT4290J-__ LTPT4290Y-__ LTPT4290A-__ LTPT4290W-__ 42"D x 90"W
LTPT4860J-__ LTPT4860Y-__ LTPT4860A-__ LTPT4860W-__ 48"D x 60"W
LTPT4872J-__ LTPT4872Y-__ LTPT4872A-__ LTPT4872W-__ 48"D x 72"W
LTPT4890J-__ LTPT4890Y-__ LTPT4890A-__ LTPT4890W-__ 48"D x 90"W
LTPT4242J-__ LTPT4242Y-__ LTPT4242A-__ LTPT4242W-__ 42"D x 42"W
LTPT4848J-__ LTPT4848Y-__ LTPT4848A-__ LTPT4848W-__ 48"D x 48"W
LTPT42DIJ-__ LTPT42DIY-__ LTPT42DIA-__ LTPT42DIW-__ 42" Diameter
LTPT48DIJ-__ LTPT48DIY-__ LTPT48DIA-__ LTPT48DIW-__ 48" Diameter
LTPT60DIJ-__ LTPT60DIY-__ LTPT60DIA-__ LTPT60DIW-__ 60" Diameter
RECTANGLE
TABLES
PRODUCT
Bretford’s Contemporary